

Percentage BOQ

Tender Inviting Authority: Executive Engineer-Engineering Division, Kerala Agricultural University

NAME OF WORK: Providing additional soak pit in the premises of Greeshma ladies hostel to collect sullage waste at CoA Vellayani

Contract No: #####

**Name of the Bidder/
Bidding Firm /
Company :**

PRICE SCHEDULE

(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)

NUMBER #		NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER	NUMBER #	TEXT #
Sl. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT Without Taxes in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
1	Appendix-1					
1.001	OD1928/2024-2025 Clearing jungle including uprooting of rank vegetation, grass, brush wood, trees and saplings of girth up to 30 cm measured at a height of 1 m above ground level and removal of rubbish up to a distance of 50 m outside the periphery of the area cleared by mechanical means using hydraulic excavator including the cost of fuel	5.000	hr	871.13	4355.65	Rupees Four Thousand Three Hundred Fifty Five and Sixty Five Paise Only
1.002	5.9.16.1 Centering and shuttering including strutting, etc. and removal of form for: Edges of slabs and breaks in floors and wallsUnder 20 cm wide	1.110	meter	203.93	226.36	Rupees Two Hundred Twenty Six and Thirty Six Paise Only
1.003	5.9.3 Centering and shuttering including strutting, etc. and removal of form for:Suspended floors, roofs, landings, balconies and access platform	2.910	sqm	815.75	2373.83	Rupees Two Thousand Three Hundred Seventy Three and Eighty Three Paise Only
1.004	5.1.2 Providing and laying in position specified grade of reinforced cement concrete, excluding the cost of centering, shuttering, finishing and reinforcement - All work up to plinth level:1:1:5:3 (1 cement 1.5 coarse sand :3 graded stone aggregate 20 mm nominal size	0.254	cum	9085.13	2307.62	Rupees Two Thousand Three Hundred Seven and Sixty Two Paise Only
1.005	5.22.6 Steel reinforcement for R.C.C work including straightening, cutting, bending, placing in position and binding all complete upto plinth levelThermo - Mechanically Treated bars of grade Fe-500D or more	25.425	kg	98.30	2499.28	Rupees Two Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Nine and Twenty Eight Paise Only
1.006	50.18.9.9.1 Providing and fixing PVC pipes includings jointing of pipes with one step PVC solvent cement, trenching, refilling & testing of Joints complete as per direction of engineer in charge.110 mm dia 6Kg/cm2	48.000	meter	526.18	25256.64	Rupees Twenty Five Thousand Two Hundred Fifty Six and Sixty Four Paise Only
1.007	50.18.9.22.4 Providing and fixing PVC moulded fittings/ accessories for Rigid PVC pipes, including jointing with PVC solvent cement- 110 mm dia Bend	4.000	no	161.06	644.24	Rupees Six Hundred Forty Four and Twenty Four Paise Only
1.008	50.18.9.22.1 Providing and fixing PVC moulded fittings/ accessories for Rigid PVC pipes, including jointing with PVC solvent cement - 110 mm dia Elbow	2.000	no	107.63	215.26	Rupees Two Hundred Fifteen and Twenty Six Paise Only
1.009	50.18.9.8.1 Providing and fixing PVC pipes includings jointing of pipes with one step PVC solvent cement, trenching, refilling & testing of joints complete as per direction of Engineer in Charge. 75 mm dia 6 Kg/ cm2	8.000	meter	360.37	2882.96	Rupees Two Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty Two and Ninety Six Paise Only
1.010	50.18.9.21.9 Providing and fixing PVC moulded fittings/ accessories for Rigid PVC pipes, including jointing with PVC solvent cement - 75 mm dia Socket /coupling	5.000	no	72.92	364.60	Rupees Three Hundred Sixty Four and Sixty Paise Only
1.011	50.18.9.21.4 Providing and fixing PVC moulded fittings/ accessories for Rigid PVC pipes, including jointing with PVC solvent cement - 75 mm dia Bend	2.000	no	88.60	177.20	Rupees One Hundred Seventy Seven and Twenty Paise Only

1.012	50.18.9.7.1 Providing and fixing PVC pipes includings of pipes with one step PVC solvent cement, trenching refilling & testing of joints complete as per direction of Engineer in Charge. 63 mm dia 6Kgf/cm2	2.000	meter	346.96	693.92	Rupees Six Hundred Ninety Three and Ninety Two Paise Only
1.013	50.18.9.20.4 Providing and fixing PVC moulded fittings/ accessories for Rigid PVC pipes, including jointing with PVC solvent cement - 63 mm dia Bend	2.000	no	79.31	158.62	Rupees One Hundred Fifty Eight and Sixty Two Paise Only
1.014	50.18.9.20.9 Providing and fixing PVC moulded fitting / accessories for Rigid PVC pipes, including jointing with PVC solvent cement-63 mm dia Socket /coupling	2.000	no	66.54	133.08	Rupees One Hundred Thirty Three and Eight Paise Only
1.015	OD1920/2024-2025 Engaging coolie	2.000	meter	878.79	1757.58	Rupees One Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty Seven and Fifty Eight Paise Only
1.016	OD1927/2024-2025 Supply and fixing ready made concrete ring(dia 1.5M and height 30 CM) , including the cost of conveyance, labour for placing and well sinking and inclusive of cost of RCC cover as per the direction of engineer in charge	10.000	each	3774.88	37748.80	Rupees Thirty Seven Thousand Seven Hundred Forty Eight and Eighty Paise Only
Total Figures					81795.65	Rupees Eighty One Thousand Seven Hundred Ninety Five and Sixty Five Paise Only
Quoted Rate in Figures						
Quoted Rate in words						